

The Henry Ford and Plum Market Partner on Unique Plum Market Kitchen Experience Now Open Inside Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation

Plum Market Kitchen @ The Henry Ford now open seven days a week 7 am - 5:30 pm inside Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation.

DEARBORN, Mich. (PRWEB) February 19, 2020 -- The Henry Ford and Plum Market have officially opened a joint dining experience with a unique location inside Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation. This collaboration marks the first time the Plum Market team has partnered with a cultural destination.

Plum Market Kitchen @ The Henry Ford features chef-crafted, prepared foods available for breakfast, lunch and dinner with an emphasis on all natural, organic and locally sourced ingredients accommodating special dietary needs including gluten free, dairy free, vegetarian and vegan. The menu includes Plum Market's signature collection of recipes along with new dishes developed exclusively for The Henry Ford. Other features include outdoor seating during warmer seasons as well as a separate entrance from the museum to provide the local community with a casual dining destination.

Visitors to Plum Market Kitchen @ The Henry Ford can enjoy made to order coffee, espresso drinks, and teas at the Coffee Bar featuring Zingerman's Coffee, and wine and beer offerings hand selected by Plum Market's Master Sommelier, Madeline Triffon. Convenient grab and go options, including chef crafted essentials, packaged snacks and drinks are also available for purchase.

Hours for Plum Market Kitchen @ The Henry Ford are 7 am - 5:30 pm, seven days a week. Members of The Henry Ford and Ford Motor Company employees receive special discounts.

About Plum Market

Plum Market is a privately owned Detroit based company with a service forward approach to food, beverage, and wellness essentials. The company promotes all natural, organic, and locally crafted items to meet the needs of the health conscious and the foodies alike, across more than 25 multiple format locations throughout Michigan, Illinois, and Indiana, with new locations announced in Texas, Ohio, and Pennsylvania in 2020. For more information, visit www.plummarket.com, join on Facebook www.facebook.com/PlumMarket and follow @PlumMarket on Twitter and Instagram.

About The Henry Ford: Located in Dearborn, Michigan, The Henry Ford, a globally-recognized destination, fosters inspiration and learning from hands-on encounters with artifacts that represent the most comprehensive collection anywhere focusing on innovation, ingenuity and resourcefulness in America. Its unique venues include Henry Ford Museum of American Innovation, Greenfield Village, Ford Rouge Factory Tour, Benson Ford Research Center and Henry Ford Academy, a public charter high school. Together with its online presence at thehenryford.org, its national television programs, The Henry Ford's Innovation Nation and Did I Mention Invention? and other resources, The Henry Ford helps individuals of all kinds to unlock their potential and help shape a better future. The Henry Ford advanced its role as a catalyst for change in education with the acquisition of The STEMIE Coalition, a growing affiliation of organizations dedicated to fostering innovation, invention and entrepreneurship in students, K-12. The Henry Ford hosts the National Invention Convention and makes innovation learning curriculum accessible to educators and students worldwide.



Contact Information
Melissa Foster
The Henry Ford
http://www.thehenryford.org
3139826126

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.